KRUSNOMAN Duathlon - SHORT - Celkové, 11.05.2019
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Jméno

Jirdnek Tomas (1973)
Mecko Peter (1987)
Matéjovi¢ Filip (2002)
Beranek Simon (1994)
Rend| Josef (1976)
Silhan Ji¥i (1976)

Pefinka Filip (1988)
Valek Vaclav (1980)
Dufpek Martin (1987)
Subrt David (1992)
Chudacek Zdenék (1978)
Jelinek Petr (1977)

Goj Tomas (1997)
Slapak Zdenék (1971)
Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969)
Fiala Milo$ (1985)

Svitka Tomas (1983)
Karhan Michal (1981)
Radovnicky Jaroslav (1990)
Raichl Mikulas (2002)
Glaubauf Ales (1989)
Zeman David (1992)
Jirdnkova Lenka (1980)
Kufnerova Eva (1985)
Koutecky Lukas (1987)
Machova Jana (1988)
Kucera Jifi (1980)

Bernat Michal (1983)
Hurych Roman (1971)
Beer Werdan Pavel (1968)
Pun€ochérova Dita (1977)
Malina David (1986)

KF¥iz Petr (1979)

Horéacek Zdenék (1983)
Aron Dominik (1993)
Slavata Tomas (1980)
Pelc Jaroslav (1975)

Odl Jakub (1989)

Ebert Andreas (1963)
Faltynkova Tereza (1984)

Zemé
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE

Klub
Lawi Sport Team z.s.
Elab

Triatlon Plzeri

TRIEXPERT racing team
WITTE bike team
T

ALARM INSTAL TEAM Vsetin

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.
Plzen

TTK Slavia V3 Plzefi

TT LOKO Beroun

Sweep ultimate gym Chomutov
Triatlon Plzeri

Onanyboys

Elab

Koloshop Team

BEKO Bike & Ski Racing Team
Lawi Sport Team z.s.
321start

Hopman team Zatec
Individualni

Sport Future Team

Kerberos

Rozbéhame Teplice

Ck Kolokram

pro-body triatlon team Kosice
BKP

Krusnohorsky vysvih

KOME klub Kraslice

SC Einheit Dresden

Elab

Cas

02:07:03,00
02:07:22,00
02:08:23,00
02:10:14,00
02:11:46,00
02:12:03,00
02:13:06,00
02:13:34,00
02:14:45,00
02:15:26,00
02:16:10,00
02:18:22,00
02:20:18,00
02:21:04,00
02:22:14,00
02:22:26,00
02:26:58,00
02:27:26,00
02:27:52,00
02:29:01,00
02:29:29,00
02:30:06,00
02:30:15,00
02:31:59,00
02:32:11,00
02:32:20,00
02:34:46,00
02:36:47,00
02:37:52,00
02:39:46,00
02:40:39,00
02:41:09,00
02:41:39,00
02:43:26,00
02:43:30,00
02:44:28,00
02:44:29,00
02:45:35,00
02:46:21,00
02:48:09,00

Béh
00:22:34,00()
00:22:13,00()
00:22:29,00()
00:21:37,00()
00:22:20,00()
00:24:19,00()
00:21:40,00()
00:24:20,00()
00:23:50,00()
00:23:35,00()
00:25:07,00()
00:25:00,00()
00:24:01,00()
00:24:18,00()
00:26:28,00()
00:24:20,00()
00:26:33,00()
00:26:57,00()
00:26:03,00()
00:28:36,00()
00:26:10,00()
00:22:28,00()
00:26:31,00()
00:26:55,00()
00:27:35,00()
00:27:34,00()
00:26:07,00()
00:28:19,00()
00:27:47,00()
00:28:25,00()
00:29:51,00()
00:26:44,00()
00:26:10,00()
00:28:57,00()
00:25:43,00()
00:26:05,00()
00:27:05,00()
00:27:42,00()
00:29:35,00()
00:30:04,00()

1. depo
00:01:41,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:02:18,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:03:38,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:35,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:02:24,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:39,00()

Kolo
01:18:54,00()
01:19:10,00()
01:21:38,00()
01:22:16,00()
01:22:28,00()
01:21:51,00()
01:24:32,00()
01:20:24,00()
01:21:42,00()
01:23:43,00()
01:22:19,00()
01:24:23,00()
01:27:49,00()
01:28:21,00()
01:26:38,00()
01:28:37,00()
01:30:25,00()
01:31:11,00()
01:33:50,00()
01:30:24,00()
01:32:09,00()
01:41:11,00()
01:33:38,00()
01:33:34,00()
01:31:08,00()
01:33:07,00()
01:35:52,00()
01:30:16,00()
01:36:31,00()
01:37:03,00()
01:36:57,00()
01:41:40,00()
01:35:53,00()
01:33:35,00()
01:37:23,00()
01:45:12,00()
01:43:47,00()
01:38:10,00()
01:42:47,00()
01:43:05,00()

2. depo
00:01:16,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:03:53,00()
00:02:35,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:02:22,00(
00:03:30,00(
00:02:30,00(
00:01:51,00(
00:02:04,00(
00:01:47,00(
00:01:38,00(
00:02:17,00(
00:01:48,00()

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

B&h
00:22:34,00()
00:22:13,00()
00:22:29,00()
00:21:37,00()
00:22:20,00()
00:24:19,00()
00:21:40,00()
00:24:20,00()
00:23:50,00()
00:23:35,00()
00:25:07,00()
00:25:00,00()
00:24:01,00()
00:24:18,00()
00:26:28,00()
00:24:20,00()
00:26:33,00()
00:26:57,00()
00:26:03,00()
00:28:36,00()
00:26:10,00()
00:22:28,00()
00:26:31,00()
00:26:55,00()
00:27:35,00()
00:27:34,00()
00:26:07,00()
00:28:19,00()
00:27:47,00()
00:28:25,00()
00:29:51,00()
00:26:44,00()
00:26:10,00()
00:28:57,00()
00:25:43,00()
00:26:05,00()
00:27:05,00()
00:27:42,00()
00:29:35,00()
00:30:04,00()



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
DNF
DNF
DNF

Kochmann Tomas (1993)
Kos Jif{ (1968)

Jirdsko Lubomir (1971)
Sarek Gabriel (1988)
Beck Pavel (1975)
Bartovsky Tomas (2003)
Barvinek Jakub (1989)
Boura Marek (1971)
Odlova Hana (1992)
Taborsky Jan (1982)
Renc Daniel (1976)
Volec Michal (1978)
Renc Daniel (2001)
Kadle¢kova Lucie (1976)
Turcova Adéla (1992)
Krankus Milan (1980)
Pros Vladimir (1984)
Mildorf Jii (1979)
Novékova Klara (1988)
Pankova Jana (1983)
Herman Petr (1974)
Hlizova Hana (1975)
Senkova Katarina (1987)
Dvorak Jakub (1999)
HaiSman Radek (2000)
Urban Tomas (1999)
Kokot Radek (1966)
Nadhera Petr (1967)
Végnerova Monika (1975)
Reindl Michal (1955)
Uhlifovéa Radka (1980)
Kukla Josef (1983)
Malinova Aneta (1993)
Typltova Anna (1986)
Sipka Roman (1982)
Hornova Katefina Jana (1983)
Kuklova Kvétoslava (1983)
Svigdrova Lucie (1979)
Nadhera Jifi (1993)
Nadherova Hana (1968)
Kubes Jan (1980)
Kratochvil Jifi (1982)
Rezek Petr (1974)

CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

SK SRCH

pro-body triatlon team KoSice
Krusnohorsky vysvih
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

BK Iniciativa Praha

TTF

KOME klub Kraslice

Ski team Ren¢

Ski team Ren¢

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

BK Louny

Zbraslavanka

Hopman Team
Hopman Team

Hopman Team Zatec

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Rozbéhame Teplice

SFT

Kona Cycling Point

02:49:18,00
02:51:16,00
02:51:33,00
02:52:04,00
02:52:58,00
02:53:54,00
02:56:37,00
02:57:32,00
02:57:52,00
02:58:15,00
02:59:07,00
03:00:09,00
03:00:41,00
03:01:05,00
03:02:21,00
03:04:10,00
03:04:30,00
03:05:20,00
03:05:42,00
03:07:09,00
03:09:21,00
03:10:05,00
03:10:17,00
03:10:30,00
03:10:30,00
03:10:31,00
03:10:44,00
03:13:25,00
03:14:03,00
03:14:18,00
03:15:19,00
03:18:14,00
03:19:02,00
03:27:36,00
03:29:18,00
03:38:10,00
03:55:58,00
04:08:39,00
04:11:54,00
04:34:30,00

00:28:12,00()
00:31:48,00()
00:32:52,00()
00:28:09,00()
00:30:04,00()
00:28:06,00()
00:32:58,00()
00:32:59,00()
00:30:17,00()
00:32:31,00()
00:32:20,00()
00:27:42,00()
00:29:00,00()
00:34:07,00()
00:31:57,00()
00:33:51,00()
00:30:30,00()
00:31:37,00()
00:34:24,00()
00:34:55,00()
00:34:12,00()
00:34:42,00()
00:32:13,00()
00:29:59,00()
00:30:06,00()
00:30:08,00()
00:35:35,00()
00:31:55,00()
00:36:01,00()
00:36:03,00()
00:32:55,00()
00:33:13,00()
00:31:29,00()
00:34:55,00()
00:32:35,00()
00:39:48,00()
00:40:04,00()
00:37:28,00()
00:35:02,00()
00:51:19,00()
00:24:20,00()
00:27:38,00()
00:30:10,00()

00:02:21,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:08:20,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:03:37,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:04:56,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:18,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:47,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:03:50,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:06:22,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:04:56,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:02:09,00()

01:45:50,00()
01:42:55,00()
01:39:59,00()
01:48:35,00()
01:43:53,00()
01:45:53,00()
01:42:25,00()
01:46:30,00()
01:50:36,00()
01:42:05,00()
01:45:25,00()
01:57:02,00()
01:50:35,00()
01:47:54,00()
01:51:09,00()
01:45:19,00()
01:51:30,00()
01:50:16,00()
01:51:34,00()
01:53:29,00()
01:57:35,00()
01:52:18,00()
01:56:54,00()
01:42:55,00()
01:49:46,00()
01:52:10,00()
01:50:55,00()
02:02:28,00()
01:50:49,00()
01:49:54,00()
02:06:15,00()
01:59:05,00()
02:09:15,00()
02:03:49,00()
02:12:24,00()
02:12:12,00()
02:24:26,00()
02:41:59,00()
02:39:20,00()
02:40:32,00()

00:02:21,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:02:18,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:02:35,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:03:40,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:04:02,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:05:14,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:04:40,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:06:50,00()
00:03:33,00()

00:28:12,00()
00:31:48,00()
00:32:52,00()
00:28:09,00()
00:30:04,00()
00:28:06,00()
00:32:58,00()
00:32:59,00()
00:30:17,00()
00:32:31,00()
00:32:20,00()
00:27:42,00()
00:29:00,00()
00:34:07,00()
00:31:57,00()
00:33:51,00()
00:30:30,00()
00:31:37,00()
00:34:24,00()
00:34:55,00()
00:34:12,00()
00:34:42,00()
00:32:13,00()
00:29:59,00()
00:30:06,00()
00:30:08,00()
00:35:35,00()
00:31:55,00()
00:36:01,00()
00:36:03,00()
00:32:55,00()
00:33:13,00()
00:31:29,00()
00:34:55,00()
00:32:35,00()
00:39:48,00()
00:40:04,00()
00:37:28,00()
00:35:02,00()
00:51:19,00()
00:24:20,00()
00:27:38,00()
00:30:10,00()
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