

KRUŠNOMAN Duathlon - SHORT - Celkově, 11.05.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Jiránek Tomáš (1973)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	02:07:03,00	00:22:34,00()	00:01:41,00()	01:18:54,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:22:34,00()
2	Mecko Peter (1987)	SVK	Elab	02:07:22,00	00:22:13,00()	00:01:43,00()	01:19:10,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:22:13,00()
3	Matějovič Filip (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	02:08:23,00	00:22:29,00()	00:01:37,00()	01:21:38,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:22:29,00()
4	Beránek Šimon (1994)	CZE		02:10:14,00	00:21:37,00()	00:02:04,00()	01:22:16,00()	00:01:54,00()	00:21:37,00()
5	Rendl Josef (1976)	CZE	TRIEPERT racing team	02:11:46,00	00:22:20,00()	00:02:06,00()	01:22:28,00()	00:01:40,00()	00:22:20,00()
6	Šilhan Jiří (1976)	CZE	WITTE bike team	02:12:03,00	00:24:19,00()	00:01:24,00()	01:21:51,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:24:19,00()
7	Peřinka Filip (1988)	CZE	TTT	02:13:06,00	00:21:40,00()	00:01:38,00()	01:24:32,00()	00:01:41,00()	00:21:40,00()
8	Válek Václav (1980)	CZE		02:13:34,00	00:24:20,00()	00:02:43,00()	01:20:24,00()	00:01:45,00()	00:24:20,00()
9	Duřpek Martin (1987)	CZE	ALARM INSTAL TEAM Vsetín	02:14:45,00	00:23:50,00()	00:02:04,00()	01:21:42,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:23:50,00()
10	Šubrt David (1992)	CZE	TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.	02:15:26,00	00:23:35,00()	00:01:36,00()	01:23:43,00()	00:01:33,00()	00:23:35,00()
11	Chudáček Zdeněk (1978)	CZE	Plzeň	02:16:10,00	00:25:07,00()	00:02:08,00()	01:22:19,00()	00:01:41,00()	00:25:07,00()
12	Jelínek Petr (1977)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	02:18:22,00	00:25:00,00()	00:01:59,00()	01:24:23,00()	00:01:25,00()	00:25:00,00()
13	Goj Tomáš (1997)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	02:20:18,00	00:24:01,00()	00:01:40,00()	01:27:49,00()	00:01:41,00()	00:24:01,00()
14	Šlapák Zdeněk (1971)	CZE	Sweep ultimate gym Chomutov	02:21:04,00	00:24:18,00()	00:02:18,00()	01:28:21,00()	00:02:02,00()	00:24:18,00()
15	Matějovič Martin (1969)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	02:22:14,00	00:26:28,00()	00:01:58,00()	01:26:38,00()	00:01:55,00()	00:26:28,00()
16	Fiala Miloš (1985)	CZE	Onanyboys	02:22:26,00	00:24:20,00()	00:01:43,00()	01:28:37,00()	00:01:36,00()	00:24:20,00()
17	Svíčka Tomáš (1983)	CZE		02:26:58,00	00:26:33,00()	00:02:39,00()	01:30:25,00()	00:01:48,00()	00:26:33,00()
18	Karhan Michal (1981)	CZE	Elab	02:27:26,00	00:26:57,00()	00:03:03,00()	01:31:11,00()	00:02:08,00()	00:26:57,00()
19	Radovnický Jaroslav (1990)	CZE	-	02:27:52,00	00:26:03,00()	00:01:01,00()	01:33:50,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:26:03,00()
20	Raichl Mikuláš (2002)	CZE	Koloshop Team	02:29:01,00	00:28:36,00()	00:03:17,00()	01:30:24,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:28:36,00()
21	Glaubauf Aleš (1989)	CZE		02:29:29,00	00:26:10,00()	00:02:54,00()	01:32:09,00()	00:01:58,00()	00:26:10,00()
22	Zeman David (1992)	CZE	BEKO Bike & Ski Racing Team	02:30:06,00	00:22:28,00()	00:01:49,00()	01:41:11,00()	00:02:03,00()	00:22:28,00()
23	Jiráňková Lenka (1980)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	02:30:15,00	00:26:31,00()	00:02:09,00()	01:33:38,00()	00:01:54,00()	00:26:31,00()
24	Kůfnerová Eva (1985)	CZE	321start	02:31:59,00	00:26:55,00()	00:02:50,00()	01:33:34,00()	00:01:47,00()	00:26:55,00()
25	Koutecký Lukáš (1987)	CZE	Hopman team Žatec	02:32:11,00	00:27:35,00()	00:01:48,00()	01:31:08,00()	00:02:02,00()	00:27:35,00()
26	Machová Jana (1988)	CZE	Individuální	02:32:20,00	00:27:34,00()	00:02:07,00()	01:33:07,00()	00:02:11,00()	00:27:34,00()
27	Kučera Jiří (1980)	CZE	Sport Future Team	02:34:46,00	00:26:07,00()	00:03:12,00()	01:35:52,00()	00:02:22,00()	00:26:07,00()
28	Bernát Michal (1983)	CZE		02:36:47,00	00:28:19,00()	00:04:32,00()	01:30:16,00()	00:03:53,00()	00:28:19,00()
29	Hurych Roman (1971)	CZE		02:37:52,00	00:27:47,00()	00:02:15,00()	01:36:31,00()	00:02:35,00()	00:27:47,00()
30	Beer Werdan Pavel (1968)	CZE	-	02:39:46,00	00:28:25,00()	00:02:33,00()	01:37:03,00()	00:02:21,00()	00:28:25,00()
31	Punčochářová Dita (1977)	CZE	Kerberos	02:40:39,00	00:29:51,00()	00:01:50,00()	01:36:57,00()	00:01:49,00()	00:29:51,00()
32	Malina David (1986)	CZE	-	02:41:09,00	00:26:44,00()	00:01:44,00()	01:41:40,00()	00:02:22,00()	00:26:44,00()
33	Kříž Petr (1979)	CZE	Rozběháme Teplice	02:41:39,00	00:26:10,00()	00:03:38,00()	01:35:53,00()	00:03:30,00()	00:26:10,00()
34	Horáček Zdeněk (1983)	CZE	Ck Kolokráč	02:43:26,00	00:28:57,00()	00:03:13,00()	01:33:35,00()	00:02:30,00()	00:28:57,00()
35	Áron Dominik (1993)	SVK	pro-body triatlon team Košice	02:43:30,00	00:25:43,00()	00:02:30,00()	01:37:23,00()	00:01:51,00()	00:25:43,00()
36	Slavata Tomáš (1980)	CZE	BKP	02:44:28,00	00:26:05,00()	00:02:35,00()	01:45:12,00()	00:02:04,00()	00:26:05,00()
37	Pelc Jaroslav (1975)	CZE	Krušnohorský výšvih	02:44:29,00	00:27:05,00()	00:01:51,00()	01:43:47,00()	00:01:47,00()	00:27:05,00()
38	Odí Jakub (1989)	CZE	KOME klub Kraslice	02:45:35,00	00:27:42,00()	00:02:24,00()	01:38:10,00()	00:01:38,00()	00:27:42,00()
39	Ebert Andreas (1963)	DEU	SC Einheit Dresden	02:46:21,00	00:29:35,00()	00:02:17,00()	01:42:47,00()	00:02:17,00()	00:29:35,00()
40	Faltýnková Tereza (1984)	CZE	Elab	02:48:09,00	00:30:04,00()	00:02:39,00()	01:43:05,00()	00:01:48,00()	00:30:04,00()

41	Kochmann Tomáš (1993)	CZE		02:49:18,00	00:28:12,00()	00:02:21,00()	01:45:50,00()	00:02:21,00()	00:28:12,00()
42	Koš Jiří (1968)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:51:16,00	00:31:48,00()	00:01:57,00()	01:42:55,00()	00:01:40,00()	00:31:48,00()
43	Jirásko Lubomír (1971)	CZE	SK SRCH	02:51:33,00	00:32:52,00()	00:03:01,00()	01:39:59,00()	00:02:18,00()	00:32:52,00()
44	Šarek Gabriel (1988)	SVK	pro-body triathlon team Košice	02:52:04,00	00:28:09,00()	00:02:55,00()	01:48:35,00()	00:02:07,00()	00:28:09,00()
45	Beck Pavel (1975)	CZE	Krušnohorský výšvih	02:52:58,00	00:30:04,00()	00:02:20,00()	01:43:53,00()	00:02:31,00()	00:30:04,00()
46	Bartovský Tomáš (2003)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:53:54,00	00:28:06,00()	00:01:55,00()	01:45:53,00()	00:02:35,00()	00:28:06,00()
47	Barvínek Jakub (1989)	CZE	BK Iniciativa Praha	02:56:37,00	00:32:58,00()	00:03:12,00()	01:42:25,00()	00:02:51,00()	00:32:58,00()
48	Bouřa Marek (1971)	CZE	TTF	02:57:32,00	00:32:59,00()	00:03:42,00()	01:46:30,00()	00:02:25,00()	00:32:59,00()
49	Odlová Hana (1992)	CZE	KOME klub Kraslice	02:57:52,00	00:30:17,00()	00:02:05,00()	01:50:36,00()	00:01:41,00()	00:30:17,00()
50	Táborský Jan (1982)	CZE		02:58:15,00	00:32:31,00()	00:08:20,00()	01:42:05,00()	00:02:48,00()	00:32:31,00()
51	Renč Daniel (1976)	CZE	Ski team Renč	02:59:07,00	00:32:20,00()	00:02:23,00()	01:45:25,00()	00:02:16,00()	00:32:20,00()
52	Volec Michal (1978)	CZE		03:00:09,00	00:27:42,00()	00:03:37,00()	01:57:02,00()	00:03:08,00()	00:27:42,00()
53	Renč Daniel (2001)	CZE	Ski team Renč	03:00:41,00	00:29:00,00()	00:02:52,00()	01:50:35,00()	00:02:42,00()	00:29:00,00()
54	Kadlečková Lucie (1976)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	03:01:05,00	00:34:07,00()	00:02:13,00()	01:47:54,00()	00:02:02,00()	00:34:07,00()
55	Turčová Adéla (1992)	CZE		03:02:21,00	00:31:57,00()	00:02:23,00()	01:51:09,00()	00:02:09,00()	00:31:57,00()
56	Krankus Milan (1980)	SVK		03:04:10,00	00:33:51,00()	00:04:56,00()	01:45:19,00()	00:03:40,00()	00:33:51,00()
57	Pros Vladimír (1984)	CZE		03:04:30,00	00:30:30,00()	00:02:47,00()	01:51:30,00()	00:02:59,00()	00:30:30,00()
58	Mildorf Jiří (1979)	CZE	BK Louny	03:05:20,00	00:31:37,00()	00:02:15,00()	01:50:16,00()	00:02:16,00()	00:31:37,00()
59	Nováková Klára (1988)	CZE		03:05:42,00	00:34:24,00()	00:02:03,00()	01:51:34,00()	00:02:03,00()	00:34:24,00()
60	Pánková Jana (1983)	CZE		03:07:09,00	00:34:55,00()	00:02:18,00()	01:53:29,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:34:55,00()
61	Herman Petr (1974)	CZE	Zbraslavanka	03:09:21,00	00:34:12,00()	00:03:10,00()	01:57:35,00()	00:03:10,00()	00:34:12,00()
62	Hlízová Hana (1975)	CZE		03:10:05,00	00:34:42,00()	00:03:21,00()	01:52:18,00()	00:02:31,00()	00:34:42,00()
63	Senkova Katarina (1987)	CZE		03:10:17,00	00:32:13,00()	00:03:47,00()	01:56:54,00()	00:03:10,00()	00:32:13,00()
64	Dvořák Jakub (1999)	CZE	Hopman Team	03:10:30,00	00:29:59,00()	00:03:43,00()	01:42:55,00()	00:04:02,00()	00:29:59,00()
65	Haišman Radek (2000)	CZE	Hopman Team	03:10:30,00	00:30:06,00()	00:03:43,00()	01:49:46,00()	00:02:51,00()	00:30:06,00()
66	Urban Tomáš (1999)	CZE	Hopman Team Žatec	03:10:31,00	00:30:08,00()	00:02:44,00()	01:52:10,00()	00:01:53,00()	00:30:08,00()
67	Kokoř Radek (1966)	CZE		03:10:44,00	00:35:35,00()	00:02:26,00()	01:50:55,00()	00:03:12,00()	00:35:35,00()
68	Nádhera Petr (1967)	CZE		03:13:25,00	00:31:55,00()	00:02:27,00()	02:02:28,00()	00:03:08,00()	00:31:55,00()
69	Vágnerová Monika (1975)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	03:14:03,00	00:36:01,00()	00:03:50,00()	01:50:49,00()	00:02:23,00()	00:36:01,00()
70	Reindl Michal (1955)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	03:14:18,00	00:36:03,00()	00:02:11,00()	01:49:54,00()	00:03:13,00()	00:36:03,00()
71	Uhlířová Radka (1980)	CZE		03:15:19,00	00:32:55,00()	00:01:43,00()	02:06:15,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:32:55,00()
72	Kukla Josef (1983)	CZE		03:18:14,00	00:33:13,00()	00:06:22,00()	01:59:05,00()	00:05:14,00()	00:33:13,00()
73	Malinová Aneta (1993)	CZE		03:19:02,00	00:31:29,00()	00:02:19,00()	02:09:15,00()	00:02:31,00()	00:31:29,00()
74	Typlová Anna (1986)	CZE	Rozběháme Teplice	03:27:36,00	00:34:55,00()	00:04:56,00()	02:03:49,00()	00:04:40,00()	00:34:55,00()
75	Šípka Roman (1982)	CZE		03:29:18,00	00:32:35,00()	00:02:38,00()	02:12:24,00()	00:02:31,00()	00:32:35,00()
76	Hornová Kateřina Jana (1983)	CZE		03:38:10,00	00:39:48,00()	00:01:47,00()	02:12:12,00()	00:02:00,00()	00:39:48,00()
77	Kuklová Květoslava (1983)	CZE		03:55:58,00	00:40:04,00()	00:05:08,00()	02:24:26,00()	00:03:13,00()	00:40:04,00()
78	Švigárová Lucie (1979)	CZE		04:08:39,00	00:37:28,00()	00:02:45,00()	02:41:59,00()	00:03:13,00()	00:37:28,00()
79	Nádhera Jiří (1993)	CZE		04:11:54,00	00:35:02,00()	00:02:48,00()	02:39:20,00()	00:06:50,00()	00:35:02,00()
80	Nádherová Hana (1968)	CZE		04:34:30,00	00:51:19,00()	00:03:41,00()	02:40:32,00()	00:03:33,00()	00:51:19,00()
DNF	Kubeš Jan (1980)	CZE	SFT		00:24:20,00()	00:02:13,00()	---	---	00:24:20,00()
DNF	Kratochvíl Jiří (1982)	CZE			00:27:38,00()	00:04:54,00()	---	---	00:27:38,00()
DNF	Rezek Petr (1974)	CZE	Kona Cycling Point		00:30:10,00()	00:02:09,00()	---	---	00:30:10,00()

